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Peter Berghuis
Ineke Ligthart
Marian van den Brink
llse Russcher

Cees de Haan
Sybren Reitsma
Anje van Gijssel
Lorenzo Amadei
Damea Tebbes
Lieke Balkema
Foekje van der Kooij
Hellen Van Lienden
Hilda Dijkstra

Rinze Benedictus

West Terschelling
Groningen
Meerstad
Groningen
Groningen
Driezum
Woudbloem
Groningen
Groningen
Uithuizen
Terherne
Groningen
Groningen
Groningen

Crossduathlon Norg 2018
zondag 11 februari 2018

Korte afstand

Lopen-1
10:32

)
1211 (2)
12:21 (3)
14:28 (8)
13:48 (5)
13:28 (4)
14:31 (9)
14:00 (6)

Wissel-1
01:02 (3)
00:52 (2)

Fietsen

24:09 (1)
24:52 (2)
28:36 (3)
28:47 (5)
28:41 (4)
30:14 (6)
33:13 (8)
30:16 (7)
33:40 (9)

Wissel-2

Lopen-2
11:43 (1

)
13:58 (3)
13:38 (2)
14:26 (4)
15:02 (5)
17:15 (8)
15:29 (6)
17:17 (9)
17:03 (7)

Totaal

48:26
52:41
56:10
1:00:01
1:00:39
1:03:39
1:05:49
1:06:44
1:08:57
1:09:23
1:09:59
1:11:47
1:28:41
DNF

Achter

04:15
07:44
11:35
12:13
15:13
17:23
18:18
20:31
20:57
21:33
23:21
40:15

13:34:20



